R
0 ,5 bar / 7,3 ps Rubber Materal Choce
 40 / +80 °C -
NR-SBR
NITRILE
EPDM
CHLOROPRENE
STAINLESS STEEL
Tested & Approved
With 3 Times Safety
Factor
MULTI SIZE EGG SHAPE PIPE PLUGS
Part number pipe cross product working back product product
section [mm] section [mm] pressure [bar] pressure [bar] length [mm] weight [kg]
OAB250375 250-375 180 x 265 1.5 0.5 600 9
OAB350525 350-525 280 x 415 1.5 0.5 650 15
OAB600900 600-900 480 x 715 1 0.5 1300 32
OAB8001200 800-1200 680 x 850 1 0.5 1600 42
OAB10001500 1000-1500 880 x 1315 0.8 0.5 2500 85